
S.NO. Teacher Name Gender Date of Birth Qualification Professional 

Qualification

1 ABHINESH KUSHWAHA Male 05/03/1981 M.SC B.ED.

2 ADITYA KUMAR Male 03/08/1981 M.A. B.ED.

3 AJAY CHAUVE Male 05/10/1990 B.Sc. M.P.Ed.

4 ASHISH KUMAR TIWARI Male 04/02/1986 M.SC. B.Ed.

5 AYUSHI MISHRA Female 04/07/1995 M.SC. B.ED.

6 BRAJESH CHAUDHARY Male 07/04/1977 M.Com. B.Ed.

7 DEVSHAKTI Male 10/08/1993 M.SC. B.ED

8 KULDEEP SHUKLA Male 16/03/1976 MA B.ED.

9 MAHENDRA SINGH Male 20/09/1989 B.A.  M.P.Ed.

10 PRABHAT SAXENA Male 22/07/1981 M.COM. B.ED.

11 RAVI PRATAP SINGH CHANDEL Male 30/03/1986 MSc B.Ed

12 SATENDRA DIXIT Male 17/09/1988 M.PEd M.PEd

13 SHIKHA AGRAWAL Female 12/06/1979 M.A. B.Ed.

14 TARAK NATH GORAI Male 10/11/1977 M.A. B.ED.

15 VANDANA GUPTA Female 17/11/1998 M.V.A. M.V.A.

16 VIDYA SAGAR PANDEY Male 12/11/1987 M.E. B.ED.

17 VIKAS YADAV Male 06/06/1991 B.TECH. B.ED.

18 VISHAL RATHORE Male 28/11/1995 M.COM. B.ED.

19 VISHNU SONI Male 05/01/1997 M.Sc. B.Ed.

PGT DETAILS


